Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

A WD

Centerville Jr High
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School

Average Time Score

00:13:49
00:14:35
00:14:47
00:15:01
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31
57
71
73

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Cambridge City Lincoln

Average Time
00:16:36

Finishers
2
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