## **Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Girls**

Team Overall Results				
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	
1	Centerville Jr High	00:13:49	31	
2	Northeastern Middle School	00:14:35	57	
3	Richmond Middle School	00:14:47	71	
4	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School	00:15:01	73	

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Cambridge City Lincoln	00:16:36	2